AstroPak® Metal
High Efficiency Particulate Air Filter
•  Non-shedding construction
•  Leakfree construction
•  Filter class H13 and H14
   according to EN1822:2009
AstroPak® filters owe their excellent air
cleaning efficiency to their advanced design.

1) AstroPak® filters can be installed with the separatorsin either the
  horizontal or vertical position.
How to Order
Size in mm1) Airflow
H W D m3/h m3/s
A69K9S2H v-test = 0.75 m/s
305 305 78 250 0.07
457 457 78 570 0.16
610 305 78 500 0.14
610 610 78 1000 0.28
A69K9S2H v-test = 0.75 m/s
203 203 150 110 0.03
305 305 150 250 0.07
457 457 150 570 0.16
610 305 150 500 0.14
575 575 150 900 0.25
610 610 150 1000 0.28
610 762 150 1250 0.35
610 915 150 1500 0.42
610 1220 150 2000 0.56
A69M9S2H v-test = 1.25 m/s
305 305 292 400 0.11
610 305 292 830 0.23
457 457 292 935 0.26
610 610 292 1700 0.47
610 762 292 2125 0.59
A69S9S2H v-test = 1.50 m/s
305 305 292 500 0.14
610 305 292 1000 0.28
457 457 292 1130 0.31
610 457 292 1500 0.42
610 610 292 2000 0.56
610 762 292 2500 0.69
A69T9S2H v-test = 2.25 m/s
305 305 292 750 0.21
610 305 292 1500 0.42
457 457 292 1700 0.47
610 457 292 2250 0.63
610 610 292 3000 0.83
610 762 292 3750 1.04
Notes:
Initial resistance at nominal airflow is:
250 Pa for H13
290 Pa for H13, A69T9S2H
320 Pa for H14
370 Pa for H14, E69T9S2R
Temperature limit: 70°C
Final resistance 600 Pa